Programme Name: MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) (DUAL DEGREE)

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemelD: 312152008001

Sem./Year: 12 SEMESTER

RESULT

Prepared Date: 18/09/2012
Declared Date:21/09/2012
Page No.: 0001

Scheme of Programme Code: 215
Institution Code: 164 Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
S.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major |Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 15952 1T952 |DISSERTATION 24 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 50
02 15956 1T956 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 4 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE — 100 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 18/09/2012
Result Declared on: 21/09/2012
Page No.: 0002

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 215 Programme Name: MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) (DUAL DEGREE) Sem./Year: 12 SEMESTER Batch: 2009 Examination: REGULAR May, 2012
S.No.| Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 164 Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks
0901641505 15952(24) | 15956(4) 28
f SACHIN KUMAR
= SID: 310000001258 32| 48| - 82
SchemelD: 312152008001
1 80 82
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

*Passed with Grace Marks

*S1D: Student ID;

SchemelD: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 21/09/2012

RTSID: 2012092121520091640002



Programme Name: MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) (DUAL DEGREE)

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemelD: 312152008001

Sem./Year: 12 SEMESTER

RESULT

Prepared Date: 18/09/2012
Declared Date:21/09/2012
Page No.: 0003

Scheme of Programme Code: 215
Institution Code: 164 Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
S.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major |Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 15952 1T952 |DISSERTATION 24 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 50
02 15956 1T956 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 4 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE — 100 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 18/09/2012
Result Declared on: 21/09/2012
Page No.: 0004

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal

External

TOTAL

A: Absent
D: Detained

C: Cancelled
RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 215 Programme Name: MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) (DUAL DEGREE) Sem./Year: 12 SEMESTER Batch: 2010 Examination: REGULAR May, 2012
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 164 Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks
0161641505 15952(24) 15956(4) 28
ZUBENDRA CHAUDHARY
SID: 310000001563 32| 38| - 68
SchemelD: 312152008001
1 70 68
0791641505 15952(24) 15956(4) 28
AKHIL KUMAR
SID: 310000001565 34| 48| - 81
SchemelD: 312152008001
2 82 81
p— 0801641505 15952(24) 15956(4) 28
LOREN PAUL
SID: 310000001566 34| 52| - 85
SchemelD: 312152008001
3 86 85
0081641506 15952(24) 15956(4) 28
MADNESH KUMAR GUPTA
SID: 310000001562 28| 45| - 74
SchemelD: 312152008001
4 73 74
0201641506 15952(24) 15956(4) 0
SAURABH SIKRIWAL
SID: 310000001564 A A - A
SchemelD: 312152008001
5 A A
6
7
8
9
10

*Passed with Grace Marks

*S1D: Student ID;

SchemelD: The scheme applicable to the student.
Date on which pdf made: 21/09/2012

RTSID: 2012092121520101640004



